
Presentació dels 

productes de les 

nostres cooperatives 

de 5èA i 5èB 
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5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èA 



5èB 

 MARC DE FOTOS 

      DECORAT  

      

     2€ 



5èB 

2 MARCA PÀGINA  

      

     1€ 



5èB 

PULSERA DE BOLETES  

     PERSONALITZADA 

     1€ 



5èB 

PULSERA DE CORDA  

         1€ 



5èB 

 Punt de llibre 

        De fusta 

     1€ 



5èB 

Punt de llibre 

       De GOMA EVA 

     1€ 


